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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 5 - 16Limerick Bowl
USBC Certification: 393179

Important Messages

     Congratulations to our Teams in the Roll-off's
     Team 1, Team 8, Late Bloomers & Sarcasm Rocks

Team Standings In Each Division
*** No scores have been entered for this week. All teams may show forfeits until the scores have been entered.
*** Reprinting this standing sheet after scores are entered will correct the team points and standings.

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins WON

Division1

1 6 2 Team 2 13 8 344 0 15935 15503 23
2 11 5 Sarcasm Rocks 13 8 327 0 15061 14749 23
3 8 4 Team 4 12 9 313 0 15131 14117 25
4 9 1 Team 1 11 10 297 94 15356 13328 28½
5 7 3 Team 3 9 12 262 45 14383 11851 14
6 5 6 Team 6 7 14 319 22 15173 14372 18

Division2

1 10 12 Late Bloomers 18 3 402 0 18202 18124 32
2 14 10 "Good one Noah" 12 9 345 30 16175 15563 24
3 12 8 Team 8 12 9 323 3 15943 14324 32
4 16 7 Team 7 9 12 255 95 14270 11513 17½
5 13 9 Two Handed Titan 7 14 379 0 17075 17051 20
6 15 11 Team 11 3 18 361 0 16525 16312 13

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk16  08/29  6- 2  3- 4  1-12  5- 8  9-10 11- 7  Manually assigned
Season High Scores

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 32 games to be eligible for any league award.

Boys Scratch Game 278 Matthew Hanson 276 Nicholas DiDonato 269 Brennan Doan
Scratch Series 739 Matthew Hanson 698 Brennan Doan 691 Nicholas DiDonato

Handicap Game 278 Matthew Hanson 276 Nicholas DiDonato 269 Brennan Doan
Handicap Series 739 Matthew Hanson 698 Brennan Doan 691 Nicholas DiDonato

Girls Scratch Game 256 Tori Cappiello 226 Brooke Heimbach 196 Ashley Della Guardia
Scratch Series 627 Tori Cappiello 576 Brooke Heimbach 518 Ashley Della Guardia

Handicap Game 256 Tori Cappiello 226 Brooke Heimbach 196 Ashley Della Guardia
Handicap Series 627 Tori Cappiello 576 Brooke Heimbach 518 Ashley Della Guardia

Team Rosters
Book Book
Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Team 1  Lane 9  HDCP=94  Ave=297
121 Chase Hanson 6080 45 135
143 Cory Herbsleb 6807 42 162

2 - Team 2  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Ave=344
___ Robert Schneeweis 8779 45 195
___ Stephen Witt 6724 45 149

3 - Team 3  Lane 7  HDCP=45  Ave=262
___ Nadia Elbaga 5697 45 126
___ Leo Koveleski 6154 45 136

4 - Team 4  Lane 8  HDCP=0  Ave=313
___ Blair McBride 6126 44 139
___ Brendan Pippert 7854 45 174

5 - Sarcasm Rocks  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Ave=327
___ Brooke Heimbach 7149 45 158
___ Sean McNulty 7129 42 169

6 - Team 6  Lane 5  HDCP=22  Ave=319
179 Jared Bowman 7242 42 172
___ Michael Haley 6647 45 147

7 - Team 7  Lane 16  HDCP=95  Ave=255
118 Lea Rubenstein 6348 45 141
___ Safiya Elbaga 5165 45 114

8 - Team 8  Lane 12  HDCP=3  Ave=323
168 Sam Leonard 8357 45 185
___ Ashley Della Guardia 5822 42 138

9 - Two Handed Titan  Lane 13  HDCP=0  Ave=379
___ Brennan Doan 8339 42 198
___ Noah Riker 7626 42 181

10 - "Good one Noah"  Lane 14  HDCP=30  Ave=345
192 Tori Cappiello 8276 45 183
151 Kolin Chiyka 6831 42 162
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Book Book
Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

11 - Team 11  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Ave=361
189 Nicholas DiDonato 8669 45 192
171 Jalen Stanley 7139 42 169

12 - Late Bloomers  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Ave=402
200 Matthew Hanson 9844 45 218
___ Marc Mccolgan 7761 42 184

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Matthew Hanson 9844 45 218 278 739 0
Brennan Doan 8339 42 198 269 698 0
Robert Schneeweis 8779 45 195 264 677 0
Nicholas DiDonato 8669 45 192 276 691 0
Sam Leonard 8357 45 185 238 664 0
Marc Mccolgan 7761 42 184 247 654 0
Tori Cappiello 8276 45 183 256 627 0
Noah Riker 7626 42 181 267 644 0
Brendan Pippert 7854 45 174 235 594 0
Jared Bowman 7242 42 172 244 574 0
Jalen Stanley 7139 42 169 221 592 0
Sean McNulty 7129 42 169 215 584 0
Kolin Chiyka 6831 42 162 236 573 0
Cory Herbsleb 6807 42 162 223 556 0
Brooke Heimbach 7149 45 158 226 576 0
Stephen Witt 6724 45 149 197 510 0
Michael Haley 6647 45 147 207 506 0
Lea Rubenstein 6348 45 141 188 496 0
Blair McBride 6126 44 139 214 536 0
Ashley Della Guardia 5822 42 138 196 518 0
Leo Koveleski 6154 45 136 220 514 0
Chase Hanson 6080 45 135 177 474 0
Nadia Elbaga 5697 45 126 163 432 0
Safiya Elbaga 5165 45 114 184 460 0
Andrew Arnold 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kayla Kulp 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Soden 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morgan Soden 0 0 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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